
          Note: Invert Elevations indicated are for Bid Purposes only and shall not be used for project construction stakeout.
                     See "Standard Specifications For Roads and Structures, Section 300-5".
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COMPUTED BY:

CHECKED BY:

Jake Stanovich DATE:

DATE:Will Hines, PE

04/01/2021

04/01/2021

4221 4223 229.3 228.7 152

L 1335+00 3 RT 4222 234.9 1 1 1

4222 4221 231.0 230.5 8

L 1336+50 3 LT 4223 233.9 1 0.3 1 1

4223 4224 228.7 228.1 152

L 1338+00 3 LT 4224 233.3 1 0.3 1 1

4224 4225 228.1 227.0 152

L 1339+50 3 LT 4225 232.2 1 0.3 1 1

4225 4227 227.0 225.6 152

L 1344+50 3 RT 4226 229.2 1 1 1

4226 4229 225.3 224.8 8

L 1341+00 3 LT 4227 230.8 1 0.3 1 1

4227 4228 225.6 224.4 152

L 1342+50 5 LT 4228 229.6 1 0.3 1 1

4228 4229 224.4 223.6 204

L 1344+50 3 LT 4229 228.8 1 0.3 1 1

4229 4230 223.6 222.2 152

L 1346+00 3 LT 4230 228.4 1 1.3 1 1

4230 4231 222.2 221.7 8

L 1346+00 3 RT 4231 228.7 1 2.1 1 1

4231 4232 221.7 218.8 120

Y28 29+48 573 RT 4233 226.5

4233 4234 226.5 226.3 52 X X X X

L 1341+33 69 LT 4234 232.7 1 1.4 1 1

4234 4235 226.3 224.6 328

L 1344+55 68 LT 4235 231.0 1 1.4 1 1

4235 4236 224.6 215.7 72 X X X X 2

L 1341+46 102 RT 4237 223.0 3.400

4237 4238 223.0 222.1 80 X X X X

L 1342+18 69 RT 4238 228.0 1 0.9 1 1

4238 4239 222.1 221.2 220

L 1344+38 69 RT 4239 227.1 1 0.9 1 1

4239 4240 221.2 220.5 76 X X X X

Y18 19+76 69 LT 4241 231.7 1 1 1

4241 4254 226.9 223.0 52

Y18 24+00 22 RT 4248 254.2 1 1 1

4248 4250 250.9 246.5 124

Y18 24+00 22 LT 4249 254.1 1 1 1

4249 4251 250.8 246.1 124

Y18 22+77 32 RT 4250 249.8 1 1 1

4250 4251 246.5 246.1 52

Y18 22+76 22 LT 4251 250.0 1 1 1

4251 4252 246.1 245.3 32

Y18 22+44 22 LT 4252 248.6 1 1 1

4252 4253 245.3 233.2 196

Y18 20+46 30 LT 4253 236.5 1 1 1

4253 42135 231.7 230.0 28

Y18RPA 19+96 22 RT 4256 243.8 1 1 1

4256 4257 240.6 228.0 60 X X X X 2

L 1355+00 93 LT 4258 225.2 1 0.3 1 1

60 124 156 52 328 572 1124 220 120 3.400 23 10.1 8 1 4 3 9 2 1 4 10 4 2 2SHEET TOTALS  


